ADVANTEST CORP

ADVANTEST CORP

ISIN:  JP3122400009

Overview

2024/10/18 08:00:00
Price

7,968.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: 6857
&,000.00
© -0.42% (-34.00)
7,.000.00
JP3122400009 6,000.00
6857
Tokyo Stock Exchange 5,000.00
JPY
Technology 4,000.00
Stock
36,197 EUR 3,000.00
NIKKEI 225
2,000.00
7,964.00 JPY (400) 1,000.00 %
7,976.00 JPY (100)

8,019.00 JPY
8,103.00 JPY
7,857.00 JPY
8,002.00 JPY
7,960.9735 JPY
15,649,500
1,245,852,550.00
51,764

562,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3122400009&ID_NOTATION=211988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3122400009&ID_NOTATION=211988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=524226595f91bce9511d7ebbe8285f3fca60f46103c4f16022777292a3b951ec&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed4e3da9258e868d1&time=1729423718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a153d3af7b04844172c0972e567d42c8f89b232f333dcab2efa42441a7edcbb&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ebb395c94228a187b&time=1729423718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17552258ccfbf581eaa0db0452954fee31d5a2e583715c77e9ff8d87db7761e2&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f6aeb9d79e525a9f&time=1729423718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25a682902ccbc7993fae975c7c42826e60ddecaf6b4bb2f3a48421076adf52e7&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d96e6632e78e98471&time=1729423718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cb5c68b9c30e497b8e3421861967b41e8b4785e3b7793a934536c2c192f6b79&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f18d143e6ee83679b&time=1729423718&tool=RSC

ADVANTEST CORP

Details

2024/10/18 08:00:00

Price
7,968.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

©) -0.42% (-34.00)

ISIN JP3122400009
Symbol 6857
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 36,197 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7,964.00 JPY (400)
Ask (Ask size) 7,976.00 JPY (100)
Open 8,019.00 JPY
High 8,103.00 JPY
Low 7,857.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 8,002.00 JPY
VWAP 7,960.9735 JPY
Volume (pcs) 15,649,500
Trading volume 1,245,852,550.00
Number of trades 51,764
Last size 562,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +38.94% +81.17% +249.47%
Perf +2,233.00 +3,570.00 +5,688.00
(abs.)
Beta 1.43 1.50 1.51

Volatility 63.48

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 49.495 EUR
18

Tokyo Stock 2024/10/ 08:00 7,968.00 JPY

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 08:02 49.475 EUR
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:05 49.33 EUR
18

Hanover 2024/10/ 17:25 49.325 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.12

1,245.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,020.50 JPY (13,793,520
6,801.55 JPY (13,346,220
6,282.89 JPY (12,410,778
5,787.79 JPY (12,600,874
8,142.00 JPY (2024/10/16
4,473.00 JPY (2024/01/04
8,142.00 JPY (2024/10/16
3,500.00 JPY (2023/11/01

—_ 2 D DD o=

Number of
trades
36

51,764
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=211988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264767096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422220

ADVANTEST CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
15

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

18:08 49.65 EUR

19:35 51.04 USD

19:31 49.055 EUR

08:06 48.85 EUR

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=656069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=656069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17339

ADVANTEST CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

ADVANTEST

Contact Details
ADVANTEST CORP.

Shin Marunouchi Center Building, 1-6-2
Marunouchi - 100-0005 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3214-7500

Fax: +81-3-3214-7712
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Yoshiaki
Yoshida

Atsushi Fujita

Douglas
Lefever

Jurgen Serrer

Kazuhiro
Yamashita

Keith Hardwick
Kimiya
Sakamoto
Richard Junger
Sanjeev Mohan
Soichi
Tsukakoshi

Yasuo Mihashi

Yong Xu

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Yoshiaki
Yoshida

Nicholas
Benes

Koichi Tsukui
Naoto Nishida

Sayaka
Sumida

Tomoko
Nakada

Toshimitsu
Urabe

Yuichi Kurita

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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